
Division 1 Boys
1  Romeo                 Team Points -124-
Section 2

2 143 4 Zander COBB 12 15:32.33
7 144 9 Jack KELKE 11 15:41.94
22 146 28 Joseph RINKE 12 16:12.56
25 147 33 Owen SHARNAS 11 16:18.55
38 148 50 Jack WALLACE 11 16:29.24
106 142 ( 149 ) Connor CLOR 9 17:34.36
120 145 ( 169 ) Andrew PRIES 12 17:52.72

2  Caledonia                 Team Points -156-
Section 2

14 22 17 Jamin THOMPSON 12 15:49.85
16 21 19 Josh OOM 11 15:54.07
18 17 23 Jordan DOMANY 10 16:03.11
36 16 46 Caden DIXON 11 16:26.23
39 19 51 Brett GUZMAN 10 16:29.42
49 20 ( 63 ) Donavan MATTSON 11 16:37.78
80 18 ( 102 ) Cooper SORSEN 11 17:02.50

3  Rockford                 Team Points -236-
Section 2

4 140 6 Jude PARKS 12 15:35.35
24 138 32 Tj MELLEMA 11 16:18.19
30 136 38 Alex FAHEY 11 16:20.15
59 141 75 Kyle SWEENEY 11 16:45.48
68 137 85 Carson LAFFERTY 11 16:50.46
111 139 ( 154 ) Austin MILLER 10 17:39.03
125 135 ( 179 ) Braden CROSBY 12 18:18.10

4  Novi                 Team Points -239-
Section 2

11 100 14 Miles BROWN 12 15:46.63
26 103 34 Mihir GUPTA 11 16:18.77
35 104 45 Matt GUSTITUS 12 16:25.65
45 105 58 Marvan RAMAWICKRAMA 12 16:35.49
70 106 88 Nathan RIDDERING 10 16:56.07
79 101 ( 101 ) Griffin CONWAY 10 17:02.30
86 102 ( 110 ) Ben GNATEK 10 17:06.11
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5  Ann Arbor Pioneer                 Team Points -243-
Section 2

3 6 5 Henry MONTESANO 11 15:35.32
20 4 26 Owen JOHNSON 11 16:09.73
43 5 56 Max KLARMAN 12 16:32.94
60 3 76 Ben JAKABCSIN 12 16:46.37
64 8 80 Fred WALLACE 11 16:47.84
67 2 ( 83 ) Roman CORTINA 10 16:49.10
96 7 ( 130 ) Levi STRASZEWSKI 11 17:20.37

6  Traverse City Central                 Team Points -265-
Section 2

9 173 12 Drew SEABASE 12 15:46.41
12 176 15 Luke VENHUIZEN 11 15:48.50
29 172 37 Joe MUHA 10 16:19.37
32 170 42 Micah BAUER 10 16:22.66
113 174 159 Matt RITTER 12 17:40.40
116 175 ( 162 ) Owen SULLIVAN 12 17:44.30
123 171 ( 176 ) Sam MCDONOUGH 11 18:13.94

7  Highland-Milford                 Team Points -273-
Section 2

10 72 13 Kazuma BOWRING 12 15:46.56
28 74 36 Ryan O'ROURKE 11 16:19.27
46 78 60 Easton WILLIAMS 11 16:36.74
55 73 70 Jack LOBODZINSKI 12 16:41.13
74 77 94 Shane SITERLET 12 17:00.94
90 76 ( 117 ) Tyler RISTAU 11 17:10.98
107 75 ( 150 ) Nolan PREIS 12 17:35.94

8  Salem                 Team Points -289-
Section 2

6 160 8 Talha SYED 12 15:41.77
34 156 44 Gary GARDELLA 12 16:25.43
44 162 57 Hezekiah WILLIAMS 12 16:34.26
65 158 81 Gavin RAY 12 16:47.94
77 159 99 Abhi SURAMPUDI 12 17:01.91
84 161 ( 106 ) Evan WHEELER 12 17:03.84
97 157 ( 133 ) Andrew LAESCH 11 17:23.82
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9  Rochester Hills Stoney Creek                 Team Points -302-
Section 2

8 129 10 Tristan BRANDENBURG 12 15:41.99
13 132 16 Kurt KEHREN 12 15:49.60
31 130 41 Colin HANSON 12 16:22.45
78 134 100 Brendan WASHBURN 11 17:02.16
99 131 135 Chaz HUTHWAITE 9 17:24.80
108 133 ( 151 ) Luke STEMMERICH 12 17:36.11
121 128 ( 170 ) Thomas BOYLE 12 17:53.42

10  Hartland                 Team Points -305-
Section 2

1 67 1 Riley HOUGH 11 14:49.62
27 68 35 Connor JOYCE 12 16:19.19
54 69 69 Sam KROMBERG 10 16:41.00
75 71 96 Zachery SANDIN 10 17:01.27
82 70 104 David SAMSON 11 17:02.71
92 65 ( 122 ) Trevor BRATT 9 17:12.72
95 66 ( 127 ) Ben SMITH 10 17:19.19

11  Northville                 Team Points -318-
Section 2

23 98 30 Jacob MEEK 12 16:16.64
48 97 62 Brandon LATTA 10 16:37.41
56 95 71 Brady HERON 10 16:42.17
58 93 73 Jake BULAT 12 16:45.22
66 99 82 Maximilian UPHAUS 12 16:48.49
69 96 ( 87 ) Matthew KRAHE 12 16:52.45
118 94 ( 165 ) Nathan HAYES 12 17:46.63

12  Saline                 Team Points -335-
Section 2

17 164 22 Joseph FEDORONKO 12 15:58.43
33 163 43 Emmett BERRYHILL 12 16:23.67
61 165 77 James HARRISON 11 16:46.37
71 169 90 Jason WHITTON 10 16:57.58
81 166 103 Nathan LUTHER 12 17:02.51
89 167 ( 115 ) Max PFEIFFER 11 17:09.88
103 168 ( 145 ) Andrew VICTORIA 12 17:32.40
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13  Brighton                 Team Points -344-
Section 2

47 15 61 Andrew WILSON 12 16:37.20
50 12 64 Tyler LANGLEY 9 16:37.82
53 13 68 Lucas SENG 11 16:40.67
57 11 72 Quinn CULLEN 11 16:44.84
63 9 79 Jack CAMPBELL 11 16:46.95
85 14 ( 107 ) Donovan WHITE 12 17:05.44
88 10 ( 114 ) Ethan LEE 12 17:08.86

14  Rochester Adams                 Team Points -369-
Section 2

41 127 53 Mathav VIGNESH 12 16:30.37
42 124 55 Kaleb PRICE 12 16:32.62
51 123 65 Zach MAZZUCHI 11 16:37.86
72 125 91 Alec STEIMEL 12 17:00.35
83 122 105 Gage KILLEWALD 12 17:02.98
102 121 ( 141 ) Nathan D'SOUZA 10 17:29.54
110 126 ( 153 ) Ferdinand VIERECK 9 17:38.39

15  Dexter                 Team Points -380-
Section 2

21 47 27 Conor KOLKA 12 16:12.54
37 49 48 Sam MELVIN 12 16:27.49
52 46 67 Nathan GARIEPY 12 16:38.73
76 45 98 Brandon ANDERSON 9 17:01.51
101 48 140 Josh LAMB 11 17:28.02
104 50 ( 147 ) Zachary SAWIN 11 17:33.11
117 44 ( 164 ) Owen ACKERMAN 10 17:46.60

16  Farmington                 Team Points -386-
Section 1

3 58 3 Peter BARACCO 11 15:30.80
32 60 49 Eddie KING 10 16:28.20
57 61 74 Kevin MILLER 11 16:45.31
88 63 129 Andrew SPENCER 12 17:20.28
89 62 131 Om SONAWANE 12 17:20.52
110 59 ( 168 ) Iggy GRYNAVISKI 10 17:51.90
117 64 ( 180 ) Gavin STEELE 10 18:23.83
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17  Lake Orion                 Team Points -397-
Section 1

13 90 25 Nicholas LAURENT 12 16:05.90
42 86 59 Hong BING 11 16:35.60
65 89 93 Clayton KUIPER 11 17:00.72
71 91 109 Luke PEARDON 10 17:05.71
74 88 111 Will HOUVENER 11 17:07.79
76 92 ( 116 ) Carson WHITE 12 17:10.75
99 87 ( 146 ) Adam HAFELI 11 17:32.80

18  Plymouth                 Team Points -430-
Section 1

2 108 2 Patrick BYRNES 12 15:26.66
21 109 31 Sean BYRNES 10 16:17.93
75 113 113 Anirudh KRISHNAN 9 17:08.76
77 107 118 Alex BOBAK 10 17:11.66
109 111 166 Tyler GAYLORD 10 17:47.26
112 110 ( 171 ) Conner DAVIS 12 17:53.91
113 112 ( 172 ) Noah KNUTSEN 10 17:59.45

19  Jenison                 Team Points -442-
Section 2

5 82 7 Connor VACHON 12 15:38.69
40 84 52 Nick WALTERS 12 16:29.48
93 85 124 Brendan WANGLER 10 17:16.59
94 79 125 Connor LUBBERTS 11 17:18.82
98 83 134 Cole VISSER 9 17:24.38
100 80 ( 136 ) Kaleb MADDOX 11 17:24.81
124 81 ( 177 ) Ethan SMITH 10 18:14.46

20  Traverse City West                 Team Points -453-
Section 1

23 183 40 Isaac STONE 11 16:20.44
31 182 47 Jonah HOCHSTETLER 10 16:27.44
50 177 66 Luke ANDERSON 12 16:38.19
98 179 144 Carter DEAN 11 17:31.59
103 180 156 Willem DEGOOD 9 17:39.39
115 181 ( 175 ) Peter WORDEN 11 18:05.92
121 178 ( 185 ) Austin BROWN 11 18:56.25
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21  Davison                 Team Points -461-
Section 2

19 27 24 Kenny MINTO 11 16:04.74
62 26 78 Brady MCARDLE 11 16:46.68
73 28 92 Iain R. FORREST 9 17:00.46
91 25 119 Brady CORKINS 11 17:11.80
105 24 148 Chase BAKER 11 17:33.68
112 29 ( 158 ) Griffin SPARKS 11 17:39.56
122 23 ( 173 ) Parker AUSTIN 11 17:59.98

22  Portage Central                 Team Points -472-
Section 1

22 115 39 Tyler BRUNNER 12 16:20.20
36 119 54 Thenuka JAYATILAKA 12 16:30.99
70 116 108 Joshua GORMLEY 10 17:05.56
90 118 132 Ben HUNTER 10 17:21.40
94 117 139 Caleb HEID 11 17:26.42
97 120 ( 143 ) Gavin VOETBERG 10 17:29.86
119 114 ( 182 ) Nick CABRERA 9 18:27.39

23  East Lansing                 Team Points -487-
Section 1

11 51 21 Nathan FAUST 12 15:57.98
62 57 89 Matthew ZELEKE 11 16:57.49
84 55 123 Jayden PAGE 11 17:14.71
85 53 126 Eric KOLAR 12 17:19.04
87 52 128 David FERGUSON 11 17:19.93
114 54 ( 174 ) Evan NEWCOMBE 10 18:03.65
116 56 ( 178 ) Dawson PARKS 10 18:17.72

24  Dearborn                 Team Points -506-
Section 1

4 31 11 Charlie FRANK 12 15:43.28
18 35 29 Sam ROBERTS 10 16:15.70
67 32 97 Adam HAAG 11 17:01.28
120 34 183 Aidan OAKLEY 10 18:30.61
122 36 186 Benjamin VANSEN 12 19:27.47
123 30 ( 187 ) Ethan DUHL 10 19:35.53
124 33 ( 188 ) Caden MONTIETH 12 20:12.04

2020 MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS - Division 1
11/06/2020
Rnk Bib Pts Name Grade Time

Printed at 11/06/2020 10:56 6



25  Utica                 Team Points -533-
Section 1

9 188 20 Carson NICOLETTI 12 15:54.20
66 185 95 Trent MCFARLAND 10 17:00.96
81 189 121 Ethan SETERA 12 17:12.32
96 186 142 Noah MILLER 12 17:29.82
102 184 155 Logan DAVIS 10 17:39.04
118 187 ( 181 ) Ethan MURASZEWSKI 9 18:26.07

26  Saginaw Heritage                 Team Points -565-
Section 1

58 153 84 Brady NEUMANN 12 16:50.20
59 155 86 Gabriel TREVINO 10 16:51.56
80 149 120 Joseph BASARA 12 17:12.19
92 154 137 Logan SCHIEBNER 11 17:25.85
93 152 138 Kenny LEWIS 9 17:25.89
104 150 ( 157 ) Anthony FIORE 12 17:39.51
107 151 ( 163 ) Michael KENNELLY 12 17:46.56

27  Detroit Catholic Central                 Team Points -603-
Section 2

15 43 18 Brett LEIDAL 11 15:51.78
87 37 112 Miles BUCKLEY 10 17:08.41
109 41 152 Jack KELLY 10 17:37.36
114 40 160 Nick DEWHIRST 12 17:42.03
115 42 161 Josh LASSALINE 10 17:42.60
119 39 ( 167 ) Nicholas COTTON 12 17:50.71
126 38 ( 184 ) Daniel CARSTENS 12 18:44.61
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Division 1 Boys
1 1 67 Riley HOUGH 2 (1) 11 Hartland 14:49.62 4:46
2 (<5) 504 Hobbs KESSLER 1 (1) 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 14:51.79 4:47
3 2 108 Patrick BYRNES 1 (2) 12 Plymouth 15:26.66 4:58
4 3 58 Peter BARACCO 1 (3) 11 Farmington 15:30.80 5:00
5 4 143 Zander COBB 2 (2) 12 Romeo 15:32.33 5:00
6 5 6 Henry MONTESANO 2 (3) 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 15:35.32 5:01
7 6 140 Jude PARKS 2 (4) 12 Rockford 15:35.35 5:01
8 7 82 Connor VACHON 2 (5) 12 Jenison 15:38.69 5:02
9 8 160 Talha SYED 2 (6) 12 Salem 15:41.77 5:03
10 9 144 Jack KELKE 2 (7) 11 Romeo 15:41.94 5:03
11 10 129 Tristan BRANDENBURG 2 (8) 12 Rochester Hills Stoney 15:41.99 5:03
12 11 31 Charlie FRANK 1 (4) 12 Dearborn 15:43.28 5:04
13 12 173 Drew SEABASE 2 (9) 12 Traverse City Central 15:46.41 5:05
14 13 72 Kazuma BOWRING 2 (10) 12 Highland-Milford 15:46.56 5:05
15 14 100 Miles BROWN 2 (11) 12 Novi 15:46.63 5:05
16 (<5) 512 Andrew SESTI 1 (5) 11 Clarkston 15:46.70 5:05
17 (<5) 540 Matthew CROWLEY 1 (6) 11 Midland 15:48.02 5:05
18 15 176 Luke VENHUIZEN 2 (12) 11 Traverse City Central 15:48.50 5:05
19 16 132 Kurt KEHREN 2 (13) 12 Rochester Hills Stoney 15:49.60 5:06
20 17 22 Jamin THOMPSON 2 (14) 12 Caledonia 15:49.85 5:06
21 (<5) 526 Preston NAVARRE 1 (7) 12 Grosse Pointe North 15:51.22 5:06
22 18 43 Brett LEIDAL 2 (15) 11 Detroit Catholic Central 15:51.78 5:07
23 (<5) 550 Koby FRAAZA 1 (8) 12 Richland Gull Lake 15:53.28 5:07
24 19 21 Josh OOM 2 (16) 11 Caledonia 15:54.07 5:07
25 20 188 Carson NICOLETTI 1 (9) 12 Utica 15:54.20 5:07
26 (<5) 556 Nicholas NEGRU 1 (10) 10 Walled Lake Central 15:55.66 5:08
27 21 51 Nathan FAUST 1 (11) 12 East Lansing 15:57.98 5:09
28 22 164 Joseph FEDORONKO 2 (17) 12 Saline 15:58.43 5:09
29 23 17 Jordan DOMANY 2 (18) 10 Caledonia 16:03.11 5:10
30 24 27 Kenny MINTO 2 (19) 11 Davison 16:04.74 5:11
31 (<5) 521 Benne ANDERSON 1 (12) 10 GR_Ottawa Hills 16:05.35 5:11
32 25 90 Nicholas LAURENT 1 (13) 12 Lake Orion 16:05.90 5:11
33 (<5) 547 Zach PATTERSON 1 (14) 12 Oxford 16:06.04 5:11
34 26 4 Owen JOHNSON 2 (20) 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 16:09.73 5:12
35 (<5) 513 Shaka ELYSEE 1 (15) 12 East Kentwood 16:10.62 5:13
36 (<5) 543 Adam THOMAS 1 (16) 12 New Baltimore Anchor Bay 16:12.16 5:13
37 27 47 Conor KOLKA 2 (21) 12 Dexter 16:12.54 5:13
38 28 146 Joseph RINKE 2 (22) 12 Romeo 16:12.56 5:13
39 (<5) 545 Gabe GULBRANSEN 1 (17) 11 Okemos 16:15.20 5:14
40 29 35 Sam ROBERTS 1 (18) 10 Dearborn 16:15.70 5:14
41 30 98 Jacob MEEK 2 (23) 12 Northville 16:16.64 5:15
42 (<5) 557 William THOMAS 1 (19) 11 Walled Lake Northern 16:17.36 5:15
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43 (<5) 530 Carston COLE 1 (20) 11 Holland West Ottawa 16:17.58 5:15
44 31 109 Sean BYRNES 1 (21) 10 Plymouth 16:17.93 5:15
45 32 138 Tj MELLEMA 2 (24) 11 Rockford 16:18.19 5:15
46 33 147 Owen SHARNAS 2 (25) 11 Romeo 16:18.55 5:15
47 34 103 Mihir GUPTA 2 (26) 11 Novi 16:18.77 5:15
48 35 68 Connor JOYCE 2 (27) 12 Hartland 16:19.19 5:15
49 36 74 Ryan O'ROURKE 2 (28) 11 Highland-Milford 16:19.27 5:15
50 37 172 Joe MUHA 2 (29) 10 Traverse City Central 16:19.37 5:15
51 38 136 Alex FAHEY 2 (30) 11 Rockford 16:20.15 5:16
52 39 115 Tyler BRUNNER 1 (22) 12 Portage Central 16:20.20 5:16
53 40 183 Isaac STONE 1 (23) 11 Traverse City West 16:20.44 5:16
54 (<5) 542 Klay GRANT 1 (24) 11 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer 16:22.28 5:16
55 41 130 Colin HANSON 2 (31) 12 Rochester Hills Stoney 16:22.45 5:16
56 42 170 Micah BAUER 2 (32) 10 Traverse City Central 16:22.66 5:16
57 (<5) 522 Juan DAVID HERNANDEZ 1 (25) 11 GR_Ottawa Hills 16:22.86 5:17
58 (<5) 538 Ethan BARKER 1 (26) 12 Mattawan 16:23.62 5:17
59 43 163 Emmett BERRYHILL 2 (33) 12 Saline 16:23.67 5:17
60 (<5) 564 Corban HAUCH 1 (27) 12 Zeeland West 16:24.35 5:17
61 (<5) 508 Jack SEEL 1 (28) 12 Birmingham Seaholm 16:24.42 5:17
62 (<5) 558 Dominic SULIMAN 1 (29) 12 Warren Cousino 16:24.47 5:17
63 44 156 Gary GARDELLA 2 (34) 12 Salem 16:25.43 5:17
64 45 104 Matt GUSTITUS 2 (35) 12 Novi 16:25.65 5:17
65 46 16 Caden DIXON 2 (36) 11 Caledonia 16:26.23 5:18
66 (<5) 515 Michael CRANE 1 (30) 11 Fenton 16:26.58 5:18
67 47 182 Jonah HOCHSTETLER 1 (31) 10 Traverse City West 16:27.44 5:18
68 48 49 Sam MELVIN 2 (37) 12 Dexter 16:27.49 5:18
69 49 60 Eddie KING 1 (32) 10 Farmington 16:28.20 5:18
70 50 148 Jack WALLACE 2 (38) 11 Romeo 16:29.24 5:19
71 51 19 Brett GUZMAN 2 (39) 10 Caledonia 16:29.42 5:19
72 52 84 Nick WALTERS 2 (40) 12 Jenison 16:29.48 5:19
73 (<5) 506 Parker LAGRO 1 (33) 11 Battle Creek Lakeview 16:29.58 5:19
74 (<5) 511 Corey BOWERS 1 (34) 12 Cedar Springs 16:29.82 5:19
75 (<5) 529 Josiah BURR 1 (35) 12 Midland Dow 16:29.89 5:19
76 53 127 Mathav VIGNESH 2 (41) 12 Rochester Adams 16:30.37 5:19
77 54 119 Thenuka JAYATILAKA 1 (36) 12 Portage Central 16:30.99 5:19
78 (<5) 524 Liam ELDER 1 (37) 11 Grand Ledge 16:31.36 5:19
79 (<5) 546 Anders HOWE 1 (38) 11 Okemos 16:31.58 5:19
80 (<5) 544 Camerie COOPER 1 (39) 12 Oak Park 16:32.02 5:20
81 55 124 Kaleb PRICE 2 (42) 12 Rochester Adams 16:32.62 5:20
82 56 5 Max KLARMAN 2 (43) 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 16:32.94 5:20
83 57 162 Hezekiah WILLIAMS 2 (44) 12 Salem 16:34.26 5:20
84 (<5) 555 Connor CALLARD 1 (40) 12 Walled Lake Central 16:35.44 5:21
85 (<5) 503 Michael 1 (41) 12 Ann Arbor Huron 16:35.46 5:21
86 58 105 Marvan RAMAWICKRAMA 2 (45) 12 Novi 16:35.49 5:21
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87 59 86 Hong BING 1 (42) 11 Lake Orion 16:35.60 5:21
88 (<5) 527 Abraham ABOULJOUD 1 (43) 12 Grosse Pointe South 16:36.39 5:21
89 60 78 Easton WILLIAMS 2 (46) 11 Highland-Milford 16:36.74 5:21
90 (<5) 523 Nolan CLARK 1 (44) 10 Grand Haven 16:36.87 5:21
91 (<5) 510 Joseph MICHALAK 1 (45) 12 Canton 16:37.11 5:21
92 61 15 Andrew WILSON 2 (47) 12 Brighton 16:37.20 5:21
93 (<5) 528 Logan DETWEILER 1 (46) 10 Grosse Pointe South 16:37.28 5:21
94 (<5) 533 Jonas FRALEY-BURGETT 1 (47) 11 Kalamazoo Central 16:37.38 5:21
95 62 97 Brandon LATTA 2 (48) 10 Northville 16:37.41 5:21
96 ( 63 ) 20 Donavan MATTSON 2 (49) 11 Caledonia 16:37.78 5:21
97 64 12 Tyler LANGLEY 2 (50) 9 Brighton 16:37.82 5:21
98 65 123 Zach MAZZUCHI 2 (51) 11 Rochester Adams 16:37.86 5:21
99 (<5) 536 Joey SEIBERT 1 (48) 12 Livonia Franklin 16:37.89 5:21
100 (<5) 549 Drew GONZALEZ 1 (49) 11 Portage Northern 16:38.10 5:21
101 66 177 Luke ANDERSON 1 (50) 12 Traverse City West 16:38.19 5:21
102 67 46 Nathan GARIEPY 2 (52) 12 Dexter 16:38.73 5:22
103 (<5) 517 Sam YEAGER 1 (51) 11 GR Forest Hills Central 16:39.31 5:22
104 (<5) 541 Luke BUTLER 1 (52) 10 Monroe 16:40.15 5:22
105 (<5) 559 Preston EARL 1 (53) 12 Warren DeLaSalle 16:40.62 5:22
106 68 13 Lucas SENG 2 (53) 11 Brighton 16:40.67 5:22
107 69 69 Sam KROMBERG 2 (54) 10 Hartland 16:41.00 5:22
108 70 73 Jack LOBODZINSKI 2 (55) 12 Highland-Milford 16:41.13 5:22
109 (<5) 507 Scott HASSETT 1 (54) 10 Birmingham Seaholm 16:41.82 5:23
110 (<5) 502 Isaiah JACOBS 1 (55) 12 Allen Park 16:42.16 5:23
111 71 95 Brady HERON 2 (56) 10 Northville 16:42.17 5:23
112 (<5) 562 Michael MAKUCH 1 (56) 10 Wyandotte Roosevelt 16:42.24 5:23
113 72 11 Quinn CULLEN 2 (57) 11 Brighton 16:44.84 5:24
114 73 93 Jake BULAT 2 (58) 12 Northville 16:45.22 5:24
115 74 61 Kevin MILLER 1 (57) 11 Farmington 16:45.31 5:24
116 75 141 Kyle SWEENEY 2 (59) 11 Rockford 16:45.48 5:24
117 76 3 Ben JAKABCSIN 2 (60) 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 16:46.37 5:24
118 77 165 James HARRISON 2 (61) 11 Saline 16:46.37 5:24
119 78 26 Brady MCARDLE 2 (62) 11 Davison 16:46.68 5:24
120 79 9 Jack CAMPBELL 2 (63) 11 Brighton 16:46.95 5:24
121 80 8 Fred WALLACE 2 (64) 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 16:47.84 5:25
122 81 158 Gavin RAY 2 (65) 12 Salem 16:47.94 5:25
123 82 99 Maximilian UPHAUS 2 (66) 12 Northville 16:48.49 5:25
124 ( 83 ) 2 Roman CORTINA 2 (67) 10 Ann Arbor Pioneer 16:49.10 5:25
125 84 153 Brady NEUMANN 1 (58) 12 Saginaw Heritage 16:50.20 5:25
126 85 137 Carson LAFFERTY 2 (68) 11 Rockford 16:50.46 5:25
127 86 155 Gabriel TREVINO 1 (59) 10 Saginaw Heritage 16:51.56 5:26
128 ( 87 ) 96 Matthew KRAHE 2 (69) 12 Northville 16:52.45 5:26
129 (<5) 534 Cameron KRUSE 1 (60) 12 Livonia Churchill 16:52.66 5:26
130 (<5) 516 Ethan KRAMPE 1 (61) 10 GR Forest Hills Central 16:55.84 5:27
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131 88 106 Nathan RIDDERING 2 (70) 10 Novi 16:56.07 5:27
132 89 57 Matthew ZELEKE 1 (62) 11 East Lansing 16:57.49 5:28
133 90 169 Jason WHITTON 2 (71) 10 Saline 16:57.58 5:28
134 (<5) 518 Blake CHIPMAN 1 (63) 11 Flushing 16:58.24 5:28
135 (<5) 532 Tyler LOWERY 1 (64) 12 Jackson 16:58.77 5:28
136 91 125 Alec STEIMEL 2 (72) 12 Rochester Adams 17:00.35 5:29
137 92 28 Iain R. FORREST 2 (73) 9 Davison 17:00.46 5:29
138 93 89 Clayton KUIPER 1 (65) 11 Lake Orion 17:00.72 5:29
139 94 77 Shane SITERLET 2 (74) 12 Highland-Milford 17:00.94 5:29
140 95 185 Trent MCFARLAND 1 (66) 10 Utica 17:00.96 5:29
141 96 71 Zachery SANDIN 2 (75) 10 Hartland 17:01.27 5:29
142 97 32 Adam HAAG 1 (67) 11 Dearborn 17:01.28 5:29
143 98 45 Brandon ANDERSON 2 (76) 9 Dexter 17:01.51 5:29
144 99 159 Abhi SURAMPUDI 2 (77) 12 Salem 17:01.91 5:29
145 100 134 Brendan WASHBURN 2 (78) 11 Rochester Hills Stoney 17:02.16 5:29
146 ( 101 ) 101 Griffin CONWAY 2 (79) 10 Novi 17:02.30 5:29
147 (<5) 519 Elijah DICERBO 1 (68) 12 Fraser 17:02.43 5:29
148 ( 102 ) 18 Cooper SORSEN 2 (80) 11 Caledonia 17:02.50 5:29
149 103 166 Nathan LUTHER 2 (81) 12 Saline 17:02.51 5:29
150 104 70 David SAMSON 2 (82) 11 Hartland 17:02.71 5:29
151 105 122 Gage KILLEWALD 2 (83) 12 Rochester Adams 17:02.98 5:29
152 ( 106 ) 161 Evan WHEELER 2 (84) 12 Salem 17:03.84 5:30
153 (<5) 561 Samuel RANKINE 1 (69) 11 Wyandotte Roosevelt 17:05.19 5:30
154 ( 107 ) 14 Donovan WHITE 2 (85) 12 Brighton 17:05.44 5:30
155 108 116 Joshua GORMLEY 1 (70) 10 Portage Central 17:05.56 5:30
156 109 91 Luke PEARDON 1 (71) 10 Lake Orion 17:05.71 5:30
157 ( 110 ) 102 Ben GNATEK 2 (86) 10 Novi 17:06.11 5:31
158 (<5) 525 Tanner KENNEDY 1 (72) 10 Grand Ledge 17:06.31 5:31
159 (<5) 563 Jordan RATLIFF 1 (73) 11 Ypsilanti Lincoln 17:06.47 5:31
160 111 88 Will HOUVENER 1 (74) 11 Lake Orion 17:07.79 5:31
161 112 37 Miles BUCKLEY 2 (87) 10 Detroit Catholic Central 17:08.41 5:31
162 113 113 Anirudh KRISHNAN 1 (75) 9 Plymouth 17:08.76 5:31
163 ( 114 ) 10 Ethan LEE 2 (88) 12 Brighton 17:08.86 5:31
164 ( 115 ) 167 Max PFEIFFER 2 (89) 11 Saline 17:09.88 5:32
165 ( 116 ) 92 Carson WHITE 1 (76) 12 Lake Orion 17:10.75 5:32
166 ( 117 ) 76 Tyler RISTAU 2 (90) 11 Highland-Milford 17:10.98 5:32
167 118 107 Alex BOBAK 1 (77) 10 Plymouth 17:11.66 5:32
168 (<5) 554 Matthew LEWANDOWSKI 1 (78) 12 Utica Ford 17:11.70 5:32
169 (<5) 560 Peyton ROSS 1 (79) 11 Warren DeLaSalle 17:11.73 5:32
170 119 25 Brady CORKINS 2 (91) 11 Davison 17:11.80 5:32
171 120 149 Joseph BASARA 1 (80) 12 Saginaw Heritage 17:12.19 5:32
172 121 189 Ethan SETERA 1 (81) 12 Utica 17:12.32 5:33
173 ( 122 ) 65 Trevor BRATT 2 (92) 9 Hartland 17:12.72 5:33
174 (<5) 535 Landon LATHAM 1 (82) 12 Livonia Franklin 17:13.23 5:33
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175 (<5) 537 Jacob HARBERTS 1 (83) 12 Macomb Dakota 17:14.23 5:33
176 123 55 Jayden PAGE 1 (84) 11 East Lansing 17:14.71 5:33
177 124 85 Brendan WANGLER 2 (93) 10 Jenison 17:16.59 5:34
178 125 79 Connor LUBBERTS 2 (94) 11 Jenison 17:18.82 5:35
179 126 53 Eric KOLAR 1 (85) 12 East Lansing 17:19.04 5:35
180 ( 127 ) 66 Ben SMITH 2 (95) 10 Hartland 17:19.19 5:35
181 (<5) 531 Nolan WEISDORFER 1 (86) 12 Holly 17:19.79 5:35
182 128 52 David FERGUSON 1 (87) 11 East Lansing 17:19.93 5:35
183 129 63 Andrew SPENCER 1 (88) 12 Farmington 17:20.28 5:35
184 ( 130 ) 7 Levi STRASZEWSKI 2 (96) 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 17:20.37 5:35
185 131 62 Om SONAWANE 1 (89) 12 Farmington 17:20.52 5:35
186 132 118 Ben HUNTER 1 (90) 10 Portage Central 17:21.40 5:35
187 (<5) 553 Lucas VAN HOUTEN 1 (91) 12 Troy 17:22.39 5:36
188 ( 133 ) 157 Andrew LAESCH 2 (97) 11 Salem 17:23.82 5:36
189 134 83 Cole VISSER 2 (98) 9 Jenison 17:24.38 5:36
190 135 131 Chaz HUTHWAITE 2 (99) 9 Rochester Hills Stoney 17:24.80 5:37
191 ( 136 ) 80 Kaleb MADDOX 2 (100) 11 Jenison 17:24.81 5:37
192 137 154 Logan SCHIEBNER 1 (92) 11 Saginaw Heritage 17:25.85 5:37
193 138 152 Kenny LEWIS 1 (93) 9 Saginaw Heritage 17:25.89 5:37
194 139 117 Caleb HEID 1 (94) 11 Portage Central 17:26.42 5:37
195 140 48 Josh LAMB 2 (101) 11 Dexter 17:28.02 5:38
196 (<5) 539 Daniel BERG 1 (95) 11 Midland 17:28.45 5:38
197 ( 141 ) 121 Nathan D'SOUZA 2 (102) 10 Rochester Adams 17:29.54 5:38
198 142 186 Noah MILLER 1 (96) 12 Utica 17:29.82 5:38
199 ( 143 ) 120 Gavin VOETBERG 1 (97) 10 Portage Central 17:29.86 5:38
200 144 179 Carter DEAN 1 (98) 11 Traverse City West 17:31.59 5:39
201 ( 145 ) 168 Andrew VICTORIA 2 (103) 12 Saline 17:32.40 5:39
202 ( 146 ) 87 Adam HAFELI 1 (99) 11 Lake Orion 17:32.80 5:39
203 ( 147 ) 50 Zachary SAWIN 2 (104) 11 Dexter 17:33.11 5:39
204 (<5) 520 Carson BLAKE 1 (100) 11 Gibraltar Carlson 17:33.46 5:39
205 148 24 Chase BAKER 2 (105) 11 Davison 17:33.68 5:39
206 ( 149 ) 142 Connor CLOR 2 (106) 9 Romeo 17:34.36 5:40
207 (<5) 548 Michael PAOLETTI 1 (101) 10 Port Huron Northern 17:35.65 5:40
208 ( 150 ) 75 Nolan PREIS 2 (107) 12 Highland-Milford 17:35.94 5:40
209 ( 151 ) 133 Luke STEMMERICH 2 (108) 12 Rochester Hills Stoney 17:36.11 5:40
210 152 41 Jack KELLY 2 (109) 10 Detroit Catholic Central 17:37.36 5:41
211 ( 153 ) 126 Ferdinand VIERECK 2 (110) 9 Rochester Adams 17:38.39 5:41
212 ( 154 ) 139 Austin MILLER 2 (111) 10 Rockford 17:39.03 5:41
213 155 184 Logan DAVIS 1 (102) 10 Utica 17:39.04 5:41
214 156 180 Willem DEGOOD 1 (103) 9 Traverse City West 17:39.39 5:41
215 ( 157 ) 150 Anthony FIORE 1 (104) 12 Saginaw Heritage 17:39.51 5:41
216 ( 158 ) 29 Griffin SPARKS 2 (112) 11 Davison 17:39.56 5:41
217 159 174 Matt RITTER 2 (113) 12 Traverse City Central 17:40.40 5:42
218 (<5) 509 Logan LUNDGREN 1 (105) 12 Brownstown Woodhaven 17:41.99 5:42
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219 160 40 Nick DEWHIRST 2 (114) 12 Detroit Catholic Central 17:42.03 5:42
220 161 42 Josh LASSALINE 2 (115) 10 Detroit Catholic Central 17:42.60 5:42
221 ( 162 ) 175 Owen SULLIVAN 2 (116) 12 Traverse City Central 17:44.30 5:43
222 (<5) 505 Caleb BOST 1 (106) 10 Battle Creek Lakeview 17:45.42 5:43
223 ( 163 ) 151 Michael KENNELLY 1 (107) 12 Saginaw Heritage 17:46.56 5:44
224 ( 164 ) 44 Owen ACKERMAN 2 (117) 10 Dexter 17:46.60 5:44
225 ( 165 ) 94 Nathan HAYES 2 (118) 12 Northville 17:46.63 5:44
226 (<5) 551 Alex ORTIZ 1 (108) 11 Temperance Bedford 17:47.25 5:44
227 166 111 Tyler GAYLORD 1 (109) 10 Plymouth 17:47.26 5:44
228 ( 167 ) 39 Nicholas COTTON 2 (119) 12 Detroit Catholic Central 17:50.71 5:45
229 ( 168 ) 59 Iggy GRYNAVISKI 1 (110) 10 Farmington 17:51.90 5:45
230 (<5) 552 Mike MCGOWAN 1 (111) 12 Troy 17:52.22 5:45
231 ( 169 ) 145 Andrew PRIES 2 (120) 12 Romeo 17:52.72 5:46
232 ( 170 ) 128 Thomas BOYLE 2 (121) 12 Rochester Hills Stoney 17:53.42 5:46
233 ( 171 ) 110 Conner DAVIS 1 (112) 12 Plymouth 17:53.91 5:46
234 ( 172 ) 112 Noah KNUTSEN 1 (113) 10 Plymouth 17:59.45 5:48
235 ( 173 ) 23 Parker AUSTIN 2 (122) 11 Davison 17:59.98 5:48
236 ( 174 ) 54 Evan NEWCOMBE 1 (114) 10 East Lansing 18:03.65 5:49
237 ( 175 ) 181 Peter WORDEN 1 (115) 11 Traverse City West 18:05.92 5:50
238 ( 176 ) 171 Sam MCDONOUGH 2 (123) 11 Traverse City Central 18:13.94 5:52
239 ( 177 ) 81 Ethan SMITH 2 (124) 10 Jenison 18:14.46 5:53
240 ( 178 ) 56 Dawson PARKS 1 (116) 10 East Lansing 18:17.72 5:54
241 ( 179 ) 135 Braden CROSBY 2 (125) 12 Rockford 18:18.10 5:54
242 ( 180 ) 64 Gavin STEELE 1 (117) 10 Farmington 18:23.83 5:56
243 ( 181 ) 187 Ethan MURASZEWSKI 1 (118) 9 Utica 18:26.07 5:56
244 ( 182 ) 114 Nick CABRERA 1 (119) 9 Portage Central 18:27.39 5:57
245 183 34 Aidan OAKLEY 1 (120) 10 Dearborn 18:30.61 5:58
246 ( 184 ) 38 Daniel CARSTENS 2 (126) 12 Detroit Catholic Central 18:44.61 6:02
247 ( 185 ) 178 Austin BROWN 1 (121) 11 Traverse City West 18:56.25 6:06
248 186 36 Benjamin VANSEN 1 (122) 12 Dearborn 19:27.47 6:16
249 ( 187 ) 30 Ethan DUHL 1 (123) 10 Dearborn 19:35.53 6:19
250 ( 188 ) 33 Caden MONTIETH 1 (124) 12 Dearborn 20:12.04 6:30
DNF (DNF) 190 Sachit SONI 1 (*) 12 Utica DNF 5:29
SCR (DNS) 514 Samuel COX 1 (*) 12 Fenton SCR

Number of records: 252
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